PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO

25
DOOR HANGING DEVICES
HOW TO ORDER
NOITPIRCSED#TRAP
U-1010E-2BB-SS304 4” x 3” x 3mm - 2 Ball Bearing Hinge
U-1020E-2BB-SS304 4” x 3.5” x 3mm - 2 Ball Bearing Hinge
U-1030E-2BB-SS304 4” x 4” x 3mm - 2 Ball Bearing Hinge
27
U 72 Z 55 R 22
Europe Standard
Mortise Sash Lock
U 72 ZD 55 R 22
Europe Standard
Dead Lock
U 72 ZL 55 R 22
Europe Standard
Mortise Latch Lock
Available in Round (R) & Square Forend
DOOR SECURING DEVICES
28
EUROPEAN PROFILE CYLINDERS
29
EUROPEAN PROFILE CYLINDERS
31
ULL® U-CY401 Single Cylinder
ULL® U-CY402 Double Cylinder
ULL® U-CY403 Thumb Turn Cylinder
ULL® U-CY404 Privacy Cylinder
Construction
Cylinder Housing Brass
Cylinder Plug Brass
Number of Pins 6
Finishes Available
Satin Nickel Plated Brass (fin.12)
Special Finish On Request
Satin & Polished Brass.
Construction
Cylinder Housing Brass
Cylinder Plug Brass
Number of Pins 6
Finishes Available
Satin Nickel Plated Brass (fin.12)
Special Finish On Request
Satin & Polished Brass.
Construction
Cylinder Housing Brass
Cylinder Plug Brass
Number of Pins 6
Finishes Available
Satin Nickel Plated Brass (fin.12)
Special Finish On Request
Satin & Polished Brass.
Construction
Cylinder Housing Brass
Cylinder Plug Brass
Number of Pins 6
Finishes Available
Satin Nickel Plated Brass (fin.12)
Special Finish On Request
Satin & Polished Brass.
EUROPEAN PROFILE CYLINDERS
33
LEVER HANDLE DESIGNS
U-190.100.068
U-190.100.167